Low Signal Relay   G5A 31
DISCONTINUED
Low Signal Relay
G5A
• Subminiature 8.40 H x 9.90 W x 16 L mm
• Unique moving-loop armature reduces relay size,
magnetic interference, and contact bounce time.
• Low nominal power consumption.

• RoHS Compliant.
RC FCC
Ordering Information
To Order: Select the part number and add the desired coil voltage rating (e.g., G5AU-234P-DC12).
■ Non-Latching
■ Latching
Model Number Legend
Type Contact form Construction Model
Standard DPDT Sealed G5A-234P
Type Contact form Construction Model
Single-winding latching Double-winding latching
Standard DPDT Sealed G5AU-234P G5AK-234P
1.   Relay Function
   None:   Single-side stable
   U:         Single-winding latching
   K:         Double-winding latching
2.   Contact Form
   2:         DPDT
3.   Contact Type
   3:   Bifurcated crossbar Ag (Au-Alloy)
4.   Enclosure Ratings
   4:   Fully sealed
5.   Terminals
   P:   Straight PCB
   C:   Self-clinching PCB
6.   Special Function
   None:   General-purpose
   FC:       FCC part 68 compliance
   U:         For ultrasonically cleanable
7.   Rated Coil Voltage
   3, 5, 6, 9, 12, 24, 48 VDC
G5A       -                        -       DC
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
katahoka
テキストボックス
katahoka
テキストボックス
32 Low Signal Relay   G5A
DISCONTINUED
Specifications